CUDDLY

“CATERPILLARS

DAILY SCHEDULE

7:00-7:30 Breakfast & Handwashing
7:30-8:15 Good Morning Activities
8:15-9:15 Outside Play (weather permits)
9:15-9:30 Handwashing & Snack
9:30 - 9:45 Bible Activities
9:45 - 10:30 Classroom Activities (Art)
10:30 - 11:30 Outside Play
11:30-12:00 Handwashing & Lunch
12:00 - 2:30 Nap
2:30 - 2:45 Wake-Up
2:45 - 3:45 Handwashing & Snack
3:30-4:30 Outside Play
4:30 - 5:30 Classroom Activities

*Diapers are changed every two hours and as needed

*Meals, Naps, and Activities vary depending on each child’s individual needs



MARVELOUS

MOOSE

DAILY SCHEDULE

7:00 -7:30

7:30 - 8:00

8:00 - 8:45

8:45-9:00

9:00-9:15

9:15-9:45

9:45-10:45

10:45-11:30

11:30-11:45

11:45-12:45

12:45- 2:30

2:30 -3:00

3:00 - 3:30

3:30-4:30

4:30 - 4:45
4:45 - 5:30

Breakfast

Diaper Change/Restroom//Handwashing
Outside Play (weather permits)
Restroom/Handwashing

Circle Time

Snack Time

Outside Play

Learning Centers

Circle & Bible Activities

Lunch (Handwashing, Restroom, Diaper Change)
Nap

Wake-Up/Handwashing/Diaper Change/Restroom
Snack

Outside Play
Circle (Story & Song)

Inside Activities



DAILY SCHEDULE

7:00-7:30

7:30 - 8:00

8:00 - 8:45

8:45-9:00

9:00-9:15

9:15-9:45

9:45-10:45

10:45-11:30

11:30-11:45

11:45-12:45

12:45- 2:30

2:30 -3:00

3:00 - 3:30

3:30-4:30

4:30 - 4:45
4:45 - 5:30

Breakfast

Diaper Change/Restroom//Handwashing
Outside Play (weather permits)
Restroom/Handwashing

Circle Time

Snack Time

Outside Play

Learning Centers

Circle & Bible Activities

Lunch (Handwashing, Restroom, Diaper Change)
Nap

Wake-Up/Handwashing/Diaper Change/Restroom
Snack

Outside Play
Circle (Story & Song)

Inside Activities



CHATTY

HIPMUNKS

DAILY SCHEDULE

7:00-7:30 Breakfast & Handwashing
7:30 - 8:00 Good Morning Activities
8:00 - 8:45 Outside Play (weather permits)
8:45 -9:00 Handwashing and Restroom
9:00 - 10:00 Learning Centers
10:00-10:15 Handwashing and Restroom
10:15-10:40 Snack
10:40 - 11:00 Concept Circle
11:00- 12:00 Outside Play
12:00 - 12:15 Handwashing and Restroom
12:15-12:30 Circle (Bible and Show & Tell)
12:30 - 1:15 Lunch and restroom
1:15-2:30 Rest Time/Quiet Activities
2:30-3:15 Handwashing, Restroom & Snack
3:15-4:30 Outside Play
4:30 - 4:45 Circle (Story & Song)

4:45 - 5:30 Inside Activities



7:00-7:30

7:30 - 8:00

8:00 - 8:45

8:45 - 9:00

9:00 - 9:30

9:30-10:00

10:00 - 11:00

11:00 - 12:00

12:00 - 12:15

12:15-12:30

12:30-1:15

1:15-2:30

2:30 - 3:15

3:15-4:30

4:30 - 4:45
4:45 - 5:30

Breakfast & Handwashing

Good Morning Activities

Outside Play (weather permits)
Handwashing and Restroom
Concept Circle

Handwashing, Restroom & Snack
Learning center, Large Motor, Games & Activities
Outside Play

Restrooms

Circle & Bible Activities
Handwashing, Restroom & Lunch
Rest Time/Quiet Activities
Handwashing, Restroom & Snack

Outside Play
Circle (Story & Song)

Inside Activities



OUTSTANDING

OWLS

DAILY SCHEDULE

7:00-7:30 Breakfast & Handwashing
7:30 - 8:00 Good Morning Activities
8:00 - 8:45 Outside Play (weather permits)
8:45 - 9:00 Handwashing and Restroom
9:00 - 9:30 Concept Circle
9:30-10:00 Handwashing, Restroom & Snack
10:00 - 11:00 Learning center, Large Motor, Games & Activities
11:00 - 12:00 Outside Play
12:00 - 12:15 Restrooms
12:15-12:30 Circle & Bible Activities
12:30-1:15 Handwashing, Restroom & Lunch
1:15-2:30 Rest Time/Quiet Activities
2:30 - 3:15 Handwashing, Restroom & Snack
3:15-4:30 Outside Play
4:30 - 4:45 Circle (Story & Song)

4:45 - 5:30 Inside Activities



